2013 JOINT ANNUAL FREIGHT MEETING

SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

Monday, March 11

2:00-6:00PM

6:30-8:30PM

BroADWAY A

J. GRAHAM BROWN

Tuesday, March 12

8:00AM-12:00PM
12:00-1:00PM
1:00-2:00PM
2:00-3:30PM
3:30-4:00PM
4:00-5:30PM

6:00-8:00PM

OFFSITE
BLUEGRASS
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL

BLUEGRASS

Wednesday, March 13

7:00-8:00AM
8:00-9:30AM
9:30-10:00AM
10:00-11:30AM

11:45AM-1:00PM
1:00-2:30PM

2:30-3:00PM
3:00-4:30PM

10:15-11:15PM
11:30PM-1:30AM

BLUEGRASS
CRYSTAL
SOUTH ALCOVE
CRYSTAL

BLUEGRASS

BROADWAY A
BroADWAY B
BroaDwAYy C
SOUTH ALCOVE

BroADWAY A
BroADwAY B
BroaDpway C

CITATION A
OFFSITE

Thursday, March 14

7:00-8:00AM
8:00-9:30AM

9:30-10:30AM

10:30-11:00AM

11:00AM-12:00PM

12:00PM

BLUEGRASS
CRYSTAL

CRYSTAL
SOUTH ALCOVE

BroADWAY A
BroADwAY B

MID-AMERICA

KENTUCKY
TRANSPORTATION
CABINET

FREIGHT COALITION

INSTITUTE FOR TRADE AND
TRANSPORTATION STUDIES

STATE & MPO WORKSHOP: FREIGHT PLANNING AND PERFORMANCE
METRICS
STATE & MPO NETWORKING DINNER

TouRrs OF FREIGHT FACILITIES

LuNcH FOR TOUR ATTENDEES

OPENING AND WELCOMING REMARKS

PATHS TO PROSPERITY: WHY FREIGHT CORRIDORS

BREAK

THE EcoNoMIC OUTLOOK: GLOBAL DIRECTIONS AND IMPLICATIONS FOR
TRANSPORTATION

RECEPTION (OPEN TO ALL ATTENDEES)

BREAKFAST
MAP-21 AND THE WASHINGTON PERSPECTIVE
BREAK
INTEGRATING STATE, REGIONAL, LOCAL, AND PRIVATE SECTOR FREIGHT
PLANNING
LUNCHEON & KEYNOTE ADDRESS
BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Agricultural Trade: Biofuels and Exports
Freight Corridors: Collaboration, Development, and Impacts
Getting Goods to Local Markets and Creating Supply Chains that Work
BREAK
BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Trends in Warehousing and Site Development: Business Clusters and Co-Location
Designing for Freight: Corridor Development
From the Trucking Industry: What Agencies Should Know About Policy,
Operations, and the Future
LATE NIGHT COFFEE AND TEA RECEPTION AND TOUR CHECK-IN
UPS Tour

BREAKFAST

UNDERSTANDING THE AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY AND THE ROLE OF
TRANSPORTATION

FrRoM UNDERSTANDING TO ACTION: MAKING FREIGHT CORRIDORS
WoRkK For Our EcoNOMY

BREAK

ITTS PARTNER SESSION: RESEARCH AND REGIONAL NEEDS

MAFC PARTNER SESSION: RESEARCH AND REGIONAL NEEDS
ADJOURN



