2013 JOINT ANNUAL FREIGHT MEETING





INSTITUTE FOR TRADE AND TRANSPORTATION STUDIES

SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

Monday, March 11

2:00-6:00PM Broadway A State & MPO Workshop: Freight Planning and Performance

METRICS

6:30-8:30PM J. GRAHAM BROWN STATE & MPO NETWORKING DINNER

Tuesday, March 12

8:00AM-12:00PM	OFFSITE	TOURS OF FREIGHT FACILITIES
12:00-1:00PM	BLUEGRASS	Lunch for Tour Attendees
1:00-2:00PM	CRYSTAL	OPENING AND WELCOMING REMARKS
2:00-3:30PM	CRYSTAL	PATHS TO PROSPERITY: WHY FREIGHT CORRIDORS
3:30-4:00PM	CRYSTAL	Break
4:00-5:30PM	CRYSTAL	THE ECONOMIC OUTLOOK: GLOBAL DIRECTIONS AND IMPLICATIONS FOR
		Transportation
6:00-8:00РМ	BLUEGRASS	RECEPTION (OPEN TO ALL ATTENDEES)

Wednesday, March 13

7:00-8:00AM	Bluegrass	Breakfast
8:00-9:30AM	CRYSTAL	MAP-21 AND THE WASHINGTON PERSPECTIVE
9:30-10:00AM	SOUTH ALCOVE	Break
10:00-11:30AM	CRYSTAL	INTEGRATING STATE, REGIONAL, LOCAL, AND PRIVATE SECTOR FREIGHT
		PLANNING
11:45AM-1:00PM	BLUEGRASS	Luncheon & Keynote Address
1:00-2:30PM		Breakout Sessions
	Broadway A	Agricultural Trade: Biofuels and Exports
	Broadway B	Freight Corridors: Collaboration, Development, and Impacts
	Broadway C	Getting Goods to Local Markets and Creating Supply Chains that Work
2:30-3:00PM	SOUTH ALCOVE	Break
3:00-4:30PM		Breakout Sessions
	Broadway A	Trends in Warehousing and Site Development: Business Clusters and Co-Location
	Broadway B	Designing for Freight: Corridor Development
	Broadway C	From the Trucking Industry: What Agencies Should Know About Policy,
		Operations, and the Future
10:15-11:15PM	CITATION A	LATE NIGHT COFFEE AND TEA RECEPTION AND TOUR CHECK-IN
11:30PM-1:30AM	Offsite	UPS Tour

Thursday, March 14

/:00-8:00AM	DLUEGRASS	DREAKFASI
8:00-9:30AM	CRYSTAL	Understanding the Automotive Industry and the Role of
		Transportation
9:30-10:30AM	CRYSTAL	From Understanding to Action: Making Freight Corridors
		Work For Our Economy
10:30-11:00AM	SOUTH ALCOVE	Break
11:00AM-12:00PM	Broadway A	ITTS Partner Session: Research and Regional Needs
	Broadway B	MAFC Partner Session: Research and Regional Needs
12:00PM		Adjourn

RDEAREACT